Bay City Public Schools 2020-2021
District Visa Credit Cards with PNC Bank

Location Credit Limit
Auburn S 3,000.00
Auburn S 3,000.00
Central High School S 3,000.00
Central High School S 500.00
Central High School S 1,000.00
Central High School S 500.00
Central High School S 1,000.00
Central High School S 500.00
Central High School S 2,000.00
Central High School S 2,500.00
Central High School S 3,000.00
Central High School S 3,000.00
Central High School S 750.00
Central High School S 2,000.00
Central High School S 2,000.00
Central High School S 1,000.00
Central High School S 2,000.00
Day Care S 2,000.00
Day Care S 2,000.00
Eastern High School S 2,500.00
Eastern High School S 500.00
Finance S 500.00
Finance S 5,000.00
Finance S 5,000.00
GSRP S 2,000.00
GSRP S 2,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 1,000.00
GSRP S 3,000.00
Hampton S 1,000.00
Handy Middle School S 1,000.00
Handy Middle School S 5,000.00
Handy Middle School S 1,000.00
Handy Middle School S 2,500.00
Handy Middle School S 2,000.00
Handy Middle School S 2,000.00
Human Resources S 2,000.00
Kolb S 2,000.00
Kolb S 2,000.00
Kolb S 1,000.00
Kolb S 500.00
Linsday S 2,500.00
Linsday S 1,000.00



MacGregor
MacGregor
MacGregor
Mackensen
Mackensen
Mackensen
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
Maintenance
McAlear Sawden
McAlear Sawden
McAlear Sawden
Nutrition Service
Nutrition Service
Nutrition Service
Nutrition Service

Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,
Office of Teaching, Learning,

and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology
and Technology

Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology

Print Shop
Special Education

State and Federal Programs

Student Services
Student Services
Superintendent
Superintendent
Superintendent
Virtual

Virtual

Washington
Washington
Washington
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School
Western High School

2,500.00
2,000.00

500.00
1,200.00
2,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00

500.00

700.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
2,000.00
2,500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,500.00
2,000.00
3,000.00
2,500.00
5,000.00
2,000.00
5,000.00
1,000.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
2,500.00
2,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00

500.00
2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
3,500.00
2,000.00

300.00
1,500.00

300.00



Western High School

Western Middle School
Western Middle School
Western Middle School
Western Middle School
Western Middle School

2,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
500.00
1,000.00
250.00



	Credit Card Trans to publish

