## Bay City Public Schools 2020-2021 District Visa Credit Cards with PNC Bank

Location	Location Credit	
Auburn	Ś	3,000.00
Auburn	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	3,000.00
Central High School	Ś	3,000.00
Central High School	Ś	500.00
Central High School	\$	1,000.00
Central High School	Ś	500.00
Central High School	Ś	1,000.00
Central High School	Ś	500.00
Central High School	\$	2,000.00
Central High School	Ś	2,500.00
Central High School	Ś	3,000.00
Central High School	Ś	3,000.00
Central High School	Ś	750.00
Central High School	Ś	2,000.00
Central High School	Ś	2,000.00
Central High School	¢ \$	1,000.00
Central High School	Ś	2,000.00
Day Care	Ś	2,000.00
Day Care	Ś	2,000.00
Eastern High School	Ś	2,500.00
Eastern High School	\$	500.00
Finance	¢ ¢	500.00
Finance	γ ¢	5,000.00
Finance	¢ ¢	5,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	2,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	2,000.00
GSRP	¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	1,000.00
GSRP	¢ ¢	3,000.00
Hampton	¢ ¢	1,000.00
Handy Middle School Handy Middle School	¢	1,000.00 5,000.00
Handy Middle School	¢	1,000.00
Handy Middle School	ې د	2,500.00
Handy Middle School	ې د	2,000.00
Handy Middle School	ې د	
Human Resources	\$ ¢	2,000.00 2,000.00
Kolb	\$ ¢	
	ې د	2,000.00
Kolb	ې د	2,000.00
Kolb	ې ح	1,000.00
Kolb	\$ *	500.00
Linsday	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	2,500.00
Linsday	Ş	1,000.00

MacGregor	\$	2,500.00
MacGregor	* * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	2,000.00
MacGregor	\$	500.00
Mackensen	\$	1,200.00
Mackensen	\$	2,000.00
Mackensen	\$	2,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
Maintenance	\$	5,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
Maintenance	\$	2,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
Maintenance	\$	1,000.00
McAlear Sawden	\$	1,000.00
McAlear Sawden	\$	1,000.00
McAlear Sawden	\$	1,000.00
Nutrition Service	\$	500.00
Nutrition Service	\$	700.00
Nutrition Service	\$	1,000.00
Nutrition Service	\$	4,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	5,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	2,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	5,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	3,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	3,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	2,000.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	2,500.00
Office of Teaching, Learning, and Technology	\$	2,000.00
Print Shop	\$	1,000.00
Special Education	\$	1,500.00
State and Federal Programs	\$	2,000.00
Student Services	\$	3,000.00
Student Services	\$	2,500.00
Superintendent	\$	5,000.00
Superintendent	\$	2,000.00
Superintendent	\$	5,000.00
Virtual	\$	1,000.00
Virtual	\$	2,000.00
Washington	\$	1,000.00
Washington	\$	2,500.00
Washington	\$	2,500.00
Western High School	\$	1,500.00
Western High School	\$	1,500.00
Western High School	\$	500.00
Western High School	\$	2,000.00
Western High School	\$	1,000.00
Western High School	\$	1,000.00
Western High School	\$	3,500.00
Western High School	\$	2,000.00
Western High School	\$	300.00
Western High School	\$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	1,500.00
Western High School	\$	300.00

Western High School	\$ 2,000.00
Western Middle School	\$ 1,000.00
Western Middle School	\$ 1,000.00
Western Middle School	\$ 500.00
Western Middle School	\$ 1,000.00
Western Middle School	\$ 250.00